
CR6 SNOW ROUTES

2023-2024

**Times are estimates

AM PM

Laddonia - Bus #24 –Mrs. Snyder/Mr. Nasir
6:50- BallPark
6:52- 2nd and Chestnut
6:54- 3rd and Maple
6:55- 5th and Elm
6:56- 7th and Popular
7:04- ACR 525 and Hwy K
7:09- ACR 642 and Hwy K

Laddonia - Bus #24 –Mrs. Snyder/Mr. Nasir
3:48- 706 S. Pine/Hwy 19
3:50- BallPark
3:52- 2nd and Chestnut
3:54- 3rd and Maple
3:55- 5th and Elm
3:56- 7th and Popular
4:04- ACR 525 and Hwy K
4:09- ACR 642 and Hwy K

Rush Hill – Bus #15 –Mr. Reinwald
6:42- 11772 Hwy 54
6:45- ACR 841 and Hwy 54
6:51- 11640 Hwy 54
7:02- ACR 424 and Center St
7:06- Maple and Main - RH
7:08- 3rd and Center
7:10- 6th and Hwy B

Rush Hill – Bus #15 –Mr. Reinwald
3:50- 11772 Hwy 54
3:54- ACR 841 and Hwy 54
4:00- 11640 Hwy 54
4:06- ACR 424 and Center St.
4:10- Maple and Main - RH
4:13- 3rd and Center
4:16- 6th and Hwy B

Benton City – Bus #323 –Mr Duncan
6:57- 37043 Hwy U
6:58- ACR 711 and Hwy U
7:02- ACR 844 and Hwy A
7:04- 16310 Hwy A
7:07- 14494 HWY A
7:09- Wylde and Rollins
7:10- 315 Carrol St.
7:12- Rollins and West
7:14- Rollins and Morris
7:16- 12990 Hwy A
7:17- 12950 Hwy A
7:19- 12038 Hwy A

Benton City – Bus #323 –Mr. Duncan
4:00- 12038 Hwy A
4:03- 12950 Hwy A
4:04- 12990 Hwy A
4:06- Rollins and Morris
4:07- West and Rollins
4:08- Rollins and Wylde
4:09- 315 Carrol St.
4:10- 14494 Hwy A
4:14- 16310 Hwy A
4:16- ACR 844 and Hwy A
4:21- ACR 711 and Hwy U
4:22- 37043 Hwy U
4:24- 33739 Hwy U

1 | Page



CR6 SNOW ROUTES

2023-2024

**Times are estimates

AM PM

Marinsburg – Bus #122 –Mr. Fennewald
6:55- Hwy U and Hwy N
7:00- ACR 744 and Hwy N
7:03- 18039 Hwy N
7:08- ACR 1062 and Hwy N
7:17- West Jackson and 1st St.
7:20- Community Church
7:22- North and Walnut

Marinsburg – Bus #122 –Mr. Fennewald
3:50- North and Walnut
3:57- Community Church
3:59- West Jackson and 1st St.
4:02- Hwy U and Hwy N
4:09- ACR 744 and Hwy N
4:12- 18039 Hwy N
4:18- ACR 1062 and Hwy N

Laddonia – Bus #18 –Mrs. Folta/Mrs.
Fennewald

6:50- 4068 Hwy 19/54
6:54- 3271 Hwy 19
7:00- ACR 489 and Hwy J
7:05- ACR 473 and Hwy J
7:10- ACR 9446 and Hwy B
7:15- 611 and 602 N Pine – Laddonia
7:17- North and John St.
7:18- Young and Charles St.
7:20- Main and Grand
7:22- 3rd and Western

Laddonia – Bus #18 –Mrs. Folta/Mrs.
Fennewald

3:50- Hwy 54 and ACR 630
3:57- 3rd and Western St.
4:00- Main and Grand St.
4:03- North and John St.
4:05- Young and Charles St.
4:06- 611 and 602 N Pine – Laddonia
4:12- 4068 Hwy 19/54
4:15- 3271 Hwy 19
4:20- ACR 489 and Hwy J
4:24- ACR 473 and Hwy J
4:30- ACR 9446 and Hwy B

2 | Page


